Date

09/08/
18
09/16/

18

09/23/
18

10/06/
18

10/07/
18
10/13/
18

10/17/
18

10/20/
18

10/27/
18
11/02/
18
11/03/

18

11/03/
18

11/04/
18

11/10/
18

11/11/
18
04/06/
19
04/06/

19

04/07/
19

04/07/
19

04/20/
19

04/28/
19

=

Games for Team Chicago-2008 Premier Boys
Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Time

N

:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

N

:00 PM CDT

w1

:15 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

N

:00 PM CDT

N

:00 PM CDT

(0]

:00 PM CDT

O

:50 AM CST

2:00 PM CST
1:00 PM CST
10:00 AM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM CDT

9:30 AM CDT

Away Team

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

KOPION FC SELECT
(USA)

BOLINGBROOK
RAIDERS U11 WHITE
(IL)

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

KICKERS SC 2008 U11

BOYS PREMIER (IL)
COYOTES F.C (IL)

LYONS TOWNSHIP
PREMIER B2008 (IL)

FC HAWKS 08 BLACK

(IL)

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Firebirds 2008 Red

Away
Scor
e

0

5

Home Team

Kickers SC 2008 Boys Premier
BSC Raiders 2008 White
Morris United 2008
TC 2009 Elite
Kickers SC 2008 Boys Premier
Phoenix Futbol Club 2008
TC 09 Elite Boys
BSC Raiders 2008 White
Phoenix Futbol Club 2008
Kickers

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

GOLSOCCER NETWORK
CHICAGO BLUES FC U10
SELECT (IL)

Kickers
Bolingbrook Raiders

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Kickers SC 2008 Boys Premier

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

7

7

3

Hom Resu
e
Scor
e

It

Loss

Loss

Loss

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored



05/11/
19
05/15/

19

05/17/
19

05/19/
19

06/01/
19
06/02/
19
06/05/

19
06/09/
19
06/11/
19
06/15/
19

1:30 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

3:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

9:30 AM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

BSC Raiders 2008
White
Coyotes FC 2008
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Red Eagles 2008
NSA 2008 Boys Black
Firebirds 2008 Red
Red Eagles 2008
Lisle FC B2008 Chelsea
Chicago Fire

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

CFJ West 2008 Boys white

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

Team Chicago-2008 Premier
Boys

NSA 2008

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

9 TeamPages



